16th Mid Amateur International Team Championship

Team

Sweden 2
Sweden 1
France
Switzerland
Norway
The Senior Team
Germany
Austria
Italy

Czech Rep.
Slovakia

Score Day 1

362
360
371
373
370
380
380
389
389
422
435

Score Day 2

360
361
355
365
373
373
373
374
377
419
424

Score Day 3 Total

349
354
359
372
369
374
374
376
376
399
404

1071
1075
1085
1110
1112
1127
1127
1139
1142
1240
1263



